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PROJECT NAME:

LOCATION:

ITEM#:

MODEL:

QTY:

Wall-Mount Pot Racks with Shelf

Features:

Silver, 18-gauge, 430-series Stainless 
Steel Construction

Pre-drilled easy-mount holes

NSF Certified

Available exclusively from Central

Specifications:

Item#
29N-068
29N-069
29N-070
29N-071
29N-072
29N-073
29N-074
29N-075
29N-076
29N-077

29N-093
29N-094

Replacement Double-Sided Hooks
Replacement Single-Sided Hooks

Material
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

Capacity
230 lb.
255 lb.
285 lb.
285 lb.
365 lb.
345 lb.
345 lb.
395 lb.
395 lb.
550 lb.

Mount Style
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount
Wall-Mount

(L)
36”
48”
60”
72”
96“
36”
48”
60”
72”
96“

(W)
12”
12”
12”
12”
12”
15”
15”
15”
15”
15”

(H)
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”
10”

Type
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf
Wall Shelf

# Hooks Included
6
6
9
9
9
6
6
9
9
9


