

PROJECT NAME:	_
LOCATION:	
ITEM#:	QTY:
MODEL.	

Wall-Mount Pot Racks with Shelf

Efficient storage at a highly competitive price point!



Replacement Single-Sided Hooks

Features:

- Silver, 18-gauge, 430-series Stainless Steel Construction
- Pre-drilled easy-mount holes
- NSF Certified
- Available exclusively from Central

Specifications:



Item#	(L)	(W)	(H)	Capacity	Туре	# Hooks Included	Material	Mount Style	
29N-068	36"	12"	10"	230 lb.	Wall Shelf	6	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-069	48"	12"	10"	255 lb.	Wall Shelf	6	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-070	60"	12"	10"	285 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-071	72"	12"	10"	285 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-072	96"	12"	10"	365 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-073	36"	15"	10"	345 lb.	Wall Shelf	6	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-074	48"	15"	10"	345 lb.	Wall Shelf	6	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-075	60"	15"	10"	395 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-076	72"	15"	10"	395 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-077	96"	15"	10"	550 lb.	Wall Shelf	9	Stainless Steel	Wall-Mount	
29N-093	Replacement Double-Sided Hooks								

29N-094